
1
4

1
 F

R
O

N
T

 S
T

 N
O

R
T

H
pr

oj
ec

t n
o

da
te

re
vi

si
on

s

dr
aw

n 
by

m
o
b
ri
e
n
@

n
e
w

w
e
s
ts

e
rv

ic
e
s
.c

o
m

6
0
5
 E

 S
u
n
s
e
t 
W

a
y
 -

 S
u
it
e
 1

0
0

Is
s
a
q
u
a
h
, 
W

A
 9

8
0
2
7

(4
2
5
) 

5
5
7
-0

7
1
2
 /
 F

A
X

: 
5
5
7
-0

7
1
6

S
ID

E
W

A
L
K

1
S

T
 P

L
A

C
E

 N
W

DUMPSTER
ENCLOSURE

PARKING/
DELIVERY

 AREA

(E
) 

S
T

R
E

E
T

 T
R

E
E

A

1
SITE PLAN

PARKING AREA

PARKING AREA

F
R

O
N

T
 S

T
 N

O
R

T
H

165'

2
0
'

165'

2
0
'

12
/1

/2
01

5

12
/1

/2
01

5



1
4

1
 F

R
O

N
T

 S
T

 N
O

R
T

H
pr

oj
ec

t n
o

da
te

re
vi

si
on

s

dr
aw

n 
by

m
o
b
ri
e
n
@

n
e
w

w
e
s
ts

e
rv

ic
e
s
.c

o
m

6
0
5
 E

 S
u
n
s
e
t 
W

a
y
 -

 S
u
it
e
 1

0
0

Is
s
a
q
u
a
h
, 
W

A
 9

8
0
2
7

(4
2
5
) 

5
5
7
-0

7
1
2
 /
 F

A
X

: 
5
5
7
-0

7
1
6

A

2

MAIN LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

UPPER LEVEL FLOOR PLANEAST ELEVATION

LEGEND

12
/1

/2
01

5

12
/1

/2
01

5



1
4

1
 F

R
O

N
T

 S
T

 N
O

R
T

H
pr

oj
ec

t n
o

da
te

re
vi

si
on

s

dr
aw

n 
by

m
o
b
ri
e
n
@

n
e
w

w
e
s
ts

e
rv

ic
e
s
.c

o
m

6
0
5
 E

 S
u
n
s
e
t 
W

a
y
 -

 S
u
it
e
 1

0
0

Is
s
a
q
u
a
h
, 
W

A
 9

8
0
2
7

(4
2
5
) 

5
5
7
-0

7
1
2
 /
 F

A
X

: 
5
5
7
-0

7
1
6

A

3

BIRD'S EYE VIEW FROM NE STREET VIEW FROM EAST

BIRD'S EYE VIEW FROM SE REAR ELEVATION BIRD'S EYE VIEW FROM NW

AERIAL VIEW

12
/1

/2
01

5


	Sheet A-1_Site Plan
	Sheet A-2_Floor Plans & East Elevation
	Sheet A-3_Views from 3-D model

